
FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

INTERCLUB TOUTES CATEGORIES INTERCLUB TOUTES CATEGORIES
PAUILLAC PAUILLAC

07 NOVEMBRE  2015 07 NOVEMBRE  2015
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 14h45

10x50 NL

100 Dos

200 Dos

100 Brasse

200 Brasse

100 NL

400 NL

100 PAP

4x200 NL

200 Dos

100 Dos

200 Brasse

100 Brasse

400 NL

100 NL

200 PAP

100 PAP

BRETHOME Jade (1218623) R1
DEPART Mathilde (734152) R1
DELHOMELLE Léa (1918791) R1
HENNEQUIN Elise (1513382) R1
MORISSET Justine (1515952) R1
SILHOUETTE Petra (1877803) R1
COBENO Lucie (1189297) R1
KAOUANE Alice (2172251) R1
MINICONI-CHETRIT Jenifer
(1745474) R1
LAPAUW Juliette (1388084) R1

LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037)
R1
CAULLET Valentin (1120893) R1
CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) R1
LIROT Romain (1515946) R1
MORISSET Laurent (1230637) R1
ROGER Quentin (1758507) R1
COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) R1
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) R1
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) R1
JAMBON Maxime (910617) R1

KAOUANE Alice (2172251) 

CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) 

SILHOUETTE Petra (1877803) 

MORISSET Laurent (1230637) 

MORISSET Justine (1515952) 

JAMBON Maxime (910617) 

DEPART Mathilde (734152) R1
MINICONI-CHETRIT Jenifer
(1745474) R1
BRETHOME Jade (1218623) R1
COBENO Lucie (1189297) R1

LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037)
R1
PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) R1
JAMBON Maxime (910617) R1
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) R1

LAPAUW Juliette (1388084) 

LIROT Romain (1515946) 

COBENO Lucie (1189297) 

ROGER Quentin (1758507) 

BRETHOME Jade (1218623) 

CAULLET Valentin (1120893) 

DEPART Mathilde (734152) 

HERCEK Siméon (1648004) 

05:41:66
05:41:66
05:41:66
05:41:66
05:41:66
05:41:66
05:41:66
05:41:66
05:41:66

05:41:66

05:05:18

05:05:18
05:05:18
05:05:18
05:05:18
05:05:18
05:05:18
05:05:18
05:05:18
05:05:18

01:13:66

03:25:00

02:30:00

03:56:65

01:24:00

05:30:00

11:45:00
11:45:00

11:45:00
11:45:00

10:55:00

10:55:00
10:55:00
10:55:00

02:43:52

01:46:77

04:05:00

01:49:79

06:00:00

01:13:06

03:15:00

01:43:15



FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

FILLES

GARCONS

FILLES GARCONS

INTERCLUB TOUTES CATEGORIES INTERCLUB TOUTES CATEGORIES
PAUILLAC PAUILLAC

07 NOVEMBRE  2015 07 NOVEMBRE  2015
Rendez-vous à 08h00 DEBUT 09h00 Rendez-vous à 14h00 DEBUT 14h45

100 PAP

200 PAP

100 4N

200 4N

4x100 NL

200 4N

100 4N

4x100 4N

DELHOMELLE Léa (1918791) 

PIHOUEE Kalani (1416054) 

MINICONI-CHETRIT Jenifer
(1745474) 

LATOURNERIE Romain (1416037) 

SILHOUETTE Petra (1877803) R1
MORISSET Justine (1515952) R1
LAPAUW Juliette (1388084) R1
HENNEQUIN Elise (1513382) R1

CAULLET Valentin (1120893) R1
MORISSET Laurent (1230637) R1
COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) R1
ROGER Quentin (1758507) R1

HENNEQUIN Elise (1513382) 

COROLLEUR Martin (1758486) 

KAOUANE Alice (2172251) R1
SILHOUETTE Petra (1877803) R1
DELHOMELLE Léa (1918791) R1
HENNEQUIN Elise (1513382) R1

CARPENTIER Françis (1607883) R1
ROGER Quentin (1758507) R1
HERCEK Siméon (1648004) R1
JAMBON Maxime (910617) R1

01:56:53

02:45:00

01:40:40

02:55:29

05:44:00
05:44:00
05:44:00
05:44:00

05:30:00
05:30:00
05:30:00
05:30:00

03:13:25

01:39:68

06:50:00
06:50:00
06:50:00
06:50:00

05:55:00
05:55:00
05:55:00
05:55:00


